1050953	API NUMBER 15- 175-20,974-000	•
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION - PLUGGING SECTION	SE_NE_NE_, SEC33, 'T33s, R_31	X
200 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING		_
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202	220	
TECHNICIAN'S PLUGGING REPORT		line
Operator License # 5363	Lease Name Handy Well / 1	<del></del>
Derator: Berexco, Inc.	County Seward 204	1.75
ddress 970 Fourth Financial Center	Well Total Depth 6300	feet
Wichita, KS 67202	Conductor Pipe: Sizefeet	
	Surface Casing: Size 8 5/8 feet 1612	
Abandoned Oli Weil Gas Weil	Input WellD&A	Х
other well as hereinafter indicated		
•	License Number 5147	
ddress 401 East Douglas, Suite 402, Wic		
	6 Month: 11 Year:19 87	
lugging proposal received from Gary Mar		<del></del>
(company name) Beredco	(phone) 316-672-30	<del></del>
	ot cement through drill pipe Elevation 2709	GL
1st plug at Chase group with 100 sx ceme	nt, 2nd plug at 1640' with 50 sx cement,	
3rd plug at 800! with 40 sx cement, 4th	plug at 40' with 10 sx cement,	
5th plug to circulate rathole with 10 sx	cement,	
oth plug to circulate mousehole with 10	sx cement.	
Plugging Pro	pposal Received by Richard Lacey	
	(TECHNICIAN)	
•	AllPartNone_X	
perations Completed: Hour: 5 a.m. Day		
CTUAL PLUGGING REPORT 1st plug at 3200	with 100 sx cement,	· 
2nd plug at 1620' with 50 sx cement,	No Katherin	***
3rd plug at 800' with 40 sx cement,		-359 
4th plug at 40' with 10 sx cement,	NOV , 6 to	
oth plug to circulate rathole with 10 sx	ONSERVA:	37
oth plug to circulate mousehole with 10		70 <sub>N</sub>
Remarks: Used 60/40 Pozmix by Halliburt		
(If additional description	on. Is necessary, use <u>BACK</u> of this form.)	
(kkd)/ ald Bt observe this plugging.		
	Signed Richard W. Lacy	
NOV 2 0 1987	(TECHNICIAN)	

11-6

FORM CP-2/3 Rev.01-84

## State of Kansas NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL

(see rules on r	averse sidel	
Expected Spud Date, 7, 30, 37	API Number 15-175-20,974	
OPERATOR: Liceuse #	SE NE NE Sec. 33. Twp. 33 S. Rg. 31. X West  4290. Ft. from South Line of Section  (Note: Locate well on Section Plat on reverse side)  Nearest lease or unit boundary line 330 feet  County. Seward.  Lease Name. HANDY. Well # 1.  Ground surface elevation 27.07 feet MSL  Domestic well within 330 feet: yes X no  Municipal well within one mile: yes X no  Depth to bottom of fresh water. Unknown 630  Surface pipe by Alternate: 1 X 2  Surface pipe planned to be set 1500  Conductor pipe required  Projected Total Depth 6400 feet  Formation. St. Lou1s	
Date 97.4278./ Signature of Operator or Agent	Evan Mayhew Lngineer	
For KCC Use: Conductor Pipe Requiredfeet; Minimum Surface Pip	e Required	
For KCC Use: Conductor Pipe Required	Approved By Patt 9-25-87	
7-308/	Ved Status	
Set 1600 of 87/8 0	n 10-24-8/ 11-5-97 still on	
261	hole. Dofi.	
The second of th	.SE NE.NE Sec. 33. Twp. 33s, Rg 31 X. West	
PLUGGING PROPOSAL IF ABOVE IS D & A  This plugging proposal will be reviewed and approved or revised at the time the district office is called prior to setting surface casing (call 7 a.m. to 5 p.m. workdays).		
Ist plug @ ft. deepChase Group or formation with	100 sx. [set of 60/40 poz., 6% gel.	
1st plug @ ft. deep Chase Group or formation with 2nd plug @ ft. deep 1530! Formation with		
3rd plug (a. ft. deep QUY or tormation with	ነሃ ንሉ ፣ leet ol	
4th plug @ ft. deep		
5th plug (a ft. deep or formation with		
(2) Rathole to surface minus 5 feet 190 sx.		
ER MAY MESSAGE  630 FORMATION ST. LEVAL  ACE PIPE LOLA @ 378  DRITE # ELEVATION 2709  TING TIME & DATE AMM LO SX  PLUG @ 3200 FT. W/ LO SX  PLUG @ 600 FT. W/ LO SX  PLUG @ 40 FT. W/ LO SX  BLUG @ 40 FT. W/ LO SX  BLUG @ 500 FT. W/ LO SX  BULG @ 500 FT. W/ LO SX	MATER WELL PLUGGED W/ SX MATER WELL PLUGGED W/ SX CEMENT COMPANY ALAM 6040 P.S. TECHNICIAN TECHNICIAN  TECHNICIAN  L866 9 5 A ON  L866 9 5 A	